
Team A Mažeikiai Balslen50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠMUKŠTA, Antanas 15
JUODEIKIS, Algimantas 16
NARVILAS, Vidmantas 9
BALČIŪNAS, Ričardas 18

Team B Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ČESAS, Algimantas 58
MARAZAS, Svajūnas 8
BRAZYS, Tomas 0
RABAŠAUSKAS, Audrius 71

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Mažeikiai Balslen50 Team B Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Pool A game 1 Time 12:00 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

  1 1   

    

  3   

    

  

  

  7

  

  

  10

  

  

A B

  

  

  

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515 B 4

4

4

4

4

4

44

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

2 2

3

4 4

5 5   

6 6   

7   

8 8   

9 9   

10   

11 11   

12 12   

13 13   

14 14   

15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Pakruojis Pakr50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

SEFERIS, Arunas 33
STANIULIS, Gintaras 4
JURGILAS, Vaidas 12
RAŠČIUS, Raimondas 20

Team B Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠARAUSKAS, Gintautas 12
NARKEVIČIUS, Audrius 10
KURKLINSKAS, Arūnas 69
REKLYS, Valdas 77

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Pakruojis Pakr50 Team B Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Pool A game 2 Time 12:15 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

    

  2 2   

    

  4 4   

    

  6

  

  8

  

  10

  

  

A B

  

  

  

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515 B 5

5

5

5

5

5

55

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

3 3

5 5

6   

7 7   

8   

9 9   

10   

11 11   

12 12   

13 13   

14 14   

15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Mažeikiai Balslen50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠMUKŠTA, Antanas 15
JUODEIKIS, Algimantas 16
NARVILAS, Vidmantas 9
BALČIŪNAS, Ričardas 18

Team B Pakruojis Pakr50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

SEFERIS, Arunas 33
STANIULIS, Gintaras 4
JURGILAS, Vaidas 12
RAŠČIUS, Raimondas 20

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Mažeikiai Balslen50 Team B Pakruojis Pakr50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Pool A game 4 Time 12:30 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 18  12 

  2  12 

 15  33 

 18  4 

  5 5   

 16  33 

 18 7   

 18  33 

  9  33 

 18 10   

 33 

 4 

A B

 4 

14   

 33 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 10

10

10

10

10

10

1010 B 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2

3 3

4 4

6 6

7

8 8

9

10

  11 11

  12 12

  13 13

  14

  15 15

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ČESAS, Algimantas 58
MARAZAS, Svajūnas 8
BRAZYS, Tomas 0
RABAŠAUSKAS, Audrius 71

Team B Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠARAUSKAS, Gintautas 12
NARKEVIČIUS, Audrius 10
KURKLINSKAS, Arūnas 69
REKLYS, Valdas 77

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50 Team B Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Pool A game 3 Time 12:45 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 58 1   

 58  77 

 58 3   

  4  10 

 8 5   

 77 

7   

 10 

 77 

10   

 10 

12   

A B

 10 

14   

 10 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 5

5

5

5

5

5

55 B 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1

2 2

3

4

5

  6 6

  7

  8 8

  9 9

  10

  11 11

  12

  13 13

  14

  15 15

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠARAUSKAS, Gintautas 12
NARKEVIČIUS, Audrius 10
KURKLINSKAS, Arūnas 69
REKLYS, Valdas 77

Team B Mažeikiai Balslen50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠMUKŠTA, Antanas 15
JUODEIKIS, Algimantas 16
NARVILAS, Vidmantas 9
BALČIŪNAS, Ričardas 18

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50 Team B Mažeikiai Balslen50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Pool A game 6 Time 13:00 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 69  9 

 77 2   

  3  9 

 10 4   

  5  9 

 77  9 

  7  9 

 12  9 

 16 

 18 

 9 

 9 

A B

13   

 9 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 8

8

8

8

8

8

88 B 14

14

14

14

14

14

1414

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2

3

4

5

6 6

7

8 8

  9 9

  10 10

  11 11

  12 12

  13

  14 14

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Pakruojis Pakr50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

SEFERIS, Arunas 33
STANIULIS, Gintaras 4
JURGILAS, Vaidas 12
RAŠČIUS, Raimondas 20

Team B Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ČESAS, Algimantas 58
MARAZAS, Svajūnas 8
BRAZYS, Tomas 0
RABAŠAUSKAS, Audrius 71

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Pakruojis Pakr50 Team B Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Pool A game 5 Time 13:15 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 12 

 12 

 4 

 12 

 4 

 12 

  7

 33 

  9

 33 

 4 

  12

A B

 33 

  14

 33 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515 B 0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1   

2 2   

3 3   

4 4   

5 5   

6 6   

7   

8 8   

9   

10 10   

11 11   

12   

13 13   

14   

15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠARAUSKAS, Gintautas 12
NARKEVIČIUS, Audrius 10
KURKLINSKAS, Arūnas 69
REKLYS, Valdas 77

Team B Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ČESAS, Algimantas 58
MARAZAS, Svajūnas 8
BRAZYS, Tomas 0
RABAŠAUSKAS, Audrius 71

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Radviliškis 1 Radv-1 50 Team B Radviliškis 2 Radv-2 50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Semi-Final game 2 Time 13:30 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

  1 1   

 10  8 

  3 3   

 77  8 

  5  58 

 77 6   

 77  8 

 77  58 

  9  58 

 10  58 

 71 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 10

10

10

10

10

10

1010 B 11

11

11

11

11

11

1111

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

2 2

4 4

5

6

7 7

8 8

9

10 10

  11 11

  12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Pakruojis Pakr50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

SEFERIS, Arunas 33
STANIULIS, Gintaras 4
JURGILAS, Vaidas 12
RAŠČIUS, Raimondas 20

Team B Mažeikiai Balslen50

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike
1 2

ŠMUKŠTA, Antanas 15
JUODEIKIS, Algimantas 16
NARVILAS, Vidmantas 9
BALČIŪNAS, Ričardas 18

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Pakruojis Pakr50 Team B Mažeikiai Balslen50

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V50+ čempionatas - I turas Date 11/12/2021 Referees #1  

#2  Category V50+

Game No. Semi-Final game 1 Time 13:45 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 33  18 

 12  16 

  3 3   

 33  15 

 12 5   

  6  16 

 33  9 

 4 

  9

 33 

  11

 33 

A B

 33 

  14

 33 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515 B 7

7

7

7

7

7

77

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2 2

4 4

5

6

7 7

8 8   

9   

10 10   

11   

12 12   

13 13   

14   

15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)


